Thangool Saturday 14 January, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 WELCOME BACK TO TRC OPEN Handicap

01

02
03

04
05

06
08

09

1075 metres $8500
Isis Carmella(Kevin Miller) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
Fire King(Olivia Cairns) Adam Spinks
Kravitz(Pat Brennan) Ms Tasha
Chambers
Ta Chanson(Mark Ferguson) Sophie Blunt
Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Ms Hannah
Williams) Richardson
Danawi(Olivia Cairns) Adam Sewell
Bofors(Lee Kiernan) Ms Amy
Graham
Daunting Princess(Mary Hassam) Ms Nicole
Seymour

2 TAB MEETING 27TH FEBRUARY Class B Handicap

01

02

03
04
05
06

07

1200 metres $8500
Curic(Rebecca Kerwin) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
Nasa(Olivia Cairns) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
Designing Arrow(Damien Rideout) Robert Faehr
She's Out There(John O'Sing) Adam Sewell
Come Clean(Bob Murray) Adam Spinks
Rock The Box(Nick Walsh) Brooke
Johnson
Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldron) Ms Hannah
Richardson

08

Emperor's Reward(Denis Schultz) Chris Mclver

3 BECOME A MEMBER BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

01

02
03

04

1400 metres $8500
Vahash(Ben Waldron) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
My Certain(Bob Murray) Sophie Blunt
Adversary (NZ)(Wayne Baker) Ms Hannah
Richardson
Native Bee(Damien Rideout) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
Zuma(Wayne Baker) Ms Amy

05

Graham

01:15PM

6

01:55PM

02:35PM

59.0

57.5
57.0

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

60.0

60.0

58.5
58.5
58.0
57.5

57.0

55.0

65.0

62.0
60.5

60.5

60.5

Adam Spinks
Chris McIver
Robert Faehr

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Adam Sewell

QTIS: $13500, Non QTIS: $5000

Sophie Blunt

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Adam Sewell

Adam Spinks
Ms Hannah
Richardson
Robert Faehr
Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

06 Clusterfest(Lee Kiernan)
07 The Fringe(Alan Jones)
08 Hallo Poppet(Kale Sinclair)
09 My Girl Spirit(Julieann Lancaster)
10  Soften It Up(Denis Schultz)

4 TELEMON THOROUGHBREDS QTIS Maiden Plate
800 metres
01 Campaign Strategy(Tom Bourke)
02 Madancer(Laurie Clem)
03 Rock Dreamer (NZ)(Glenn

Richardson)

04 Grand Ascent(Angela Stephens)
05 Johnny Deep(Glenn Richardson)
06 Sleepdance(Grant Arnold)
07 King Ale(Fred Smith)
08 Chayse 'N' Menari(Wayne Baker)
09 Fitzroy Plain(Kay O'Neill)
10 Laurette(Kevin Miller)

Brooke
Johnson

AN O N

03:15PM

5 BILOELA PLUMBING WORKS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

800 metres

01

02

03

04

05
06

07

Bean Deadly(Kevin Miller)

No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)
At the Helm(Wayne Baker)
Archer's Treasure(Julieann
Lancaster)

Joey Jaws (NZ)(Colin Storch)
The Crown(Kevin Miller)

Teluici (NZ)(Olivia Cairns)

$8500

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Brooke
Johnson

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Dennis Baker

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Adam Sewell

04:00PM

8

10
11

57.5
57.0
56.5
55.0

55.0

58.5
58.5

58.5

57.0
57.0

56.5
55.5

55.0

55.0

55.0

63.5

63.0

62.5

61.0

60.5
60.5

60.0

08

09
10
11

12

Was Met(Ben Waldron)

Graciede(Kay O'Neill)
Zenia(Grant Arnold)
Bornees Lad(Laurie Clem)

Informer(Raymond Williams)

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Adam Spinks
Sophie Blunt

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Chris Mclver

3

12

60.0

57.5
57.5
55.5

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




