Thangool Saturday 14 January, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 WELCOME BACK TO TRC OPEN Handicap

1075 metres		00	01:	15PM
01	Isis Carmella(Kevin Miller)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	6	59.0
02	Fire King(Olivia Cairns)	Adam Spinks	5	57.5
03	Kravitz(Pat Brennan)	Ms Tasha Chambers	9	57.0
04	Ta Chanson(Mark Ferguson)	Sophie Blunt	3	55.0
05	Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Williams)	Ms Hannah Richardson	7	55.0
06	Danawi(Olivia Cairns)	Adam Sewell	1	55.0
08	Bofors(Lee Kiernan)	Ms Amy Graham	8	55.0
09	Daunting Princess(Mary Hassa	m) Ms Nicole	2	55.0

Seymour

Fenlon

6 60.5

Ms Amy

Graham

2 TAB MEETING 27TH FEBRUARY Class B Handicap

05

Zuma(Wayne Baker)

1200 metres) metres \$8	500	01:	55PM	
	01	Curic(Rebecca Kerwin)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	3	60.0	
	02	Nasa(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	1	60.0	
	03	Designing Arrow(Damien Ride	out) Robert Faehr	8	58.5	
	04	She's Out There(John O'Sing)	Adam Sewell	4	58.5	
	05	Come Clean(Bob Murray)	Adam Spinks	5	58.0	
	06	Rock The Box(Nick Walsh)	Brooke Johnson	7	57.5	-
	07	Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldro	n) Ms Hannah Richardson	6	57.0	5
	08	Emperor's Reward(Denis Schu	Iltz) Chris McIver	2	55.0	
3	BEC	OME A MEMBER BENCHMA	RK 50 Handicap			
	1400 metres		500	02:	35PM	
	01	Vahash(Ben Waldron)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	1	65.0	
	02	My Certain(Bob Murray)	Sophie Blunt	3	62.0	
	03	Adversary (NZ)(Wayne Baker)	Ms Hannah Richardson	10	60.5	
	04	Native Bee(Damien Rideout)	Ms Tahlia	8	60.5	

	06	Clusterfest(Lee Kiernan)	Adam Spinks	2	57.5	
1	07	The Fringe(Alan Jones)	Chris McIver	5	57.0	
	08	Hallo Poppet(Kale Sinclair)	Robert Faehr	7	56.5	
	09	My Girl Spirit(Julieann Lancaster)	Ms Nicole Seymour	4	55.0	
	10	Soften It Up(Denis Schultz)	Adam Sewell	9	55.0	
	4 TEL	EMON THOROUGHBREDS QTIS I	Maiden Plate			
	800	metres QTIS: \$13500, Non	QTIS: \$5000	03:	15PM	
	01	Campaign Strategy(Tom Bourke)	Sophie Blunt	6	58.5	
	02	Madancer(Laurie Clem)	Ms Nicole Seymour	8	58.5	
	03	Rock Dreamer (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)	Adam Sewell	5	58.5	
	04	Grand Ascent(Angela Stephens)	Adam Spinks	10	57.0	
	05	Johnny Deep(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	1	57.0	
1	06	Sleepdance(Grant Arnold)	Robert Faehr	3	56.5	
	07	King Ale(Fred Smith)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	2	55.5	
	08	Chayse 'N' Menari(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy Graham	4	55.0	
	09	Fitzroy Plain(Kay O'Neill)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	9	55.0	
	10	Laurette(Kevin Miller)	Brooke Johnson	7	55.0	
	5 BTI	OELA PLUMBING WORKS BENCH	IMARK 55 Handi	can		
		metres \$8500		-	00PM	
	01	Bean Deadly(Kevin Miller)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	8	63.5	
1	02	No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)	Brooke Johnson	7	63.0	
-	03	At the Helm(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy Graham	9	62.5	
	04	Archer's Treasure(Julieann Lancaster)	Ms Nicole Seymour	5	61.0	
	05	Joey Jaws (NZ)(Colin Storch)	Dennis Baker	10	60.5	
	06	The Crown(Kevin Miller)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	11	60.5	
	07	Teluici (NZ)(Olivia Cairns)	Adam Sewell	6	60.0	

08	Was Met(Ben Waldron)	Ms Hannah Richardson	3	60.0
09	Graciede(Kay O'Neill)	Adam Spinks	1	57.5
10	Zenia(Grant Arnold)	Sophie Blunt	4	57.5
11	Bornees Lad(Laurie Clem)	Ms Tasha Chambers	12	55.5
12	Informer(Raymond Williams)	Chris McIver	2	55.0

RACING QUEENSLAND

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.